
Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Clärchen 551,074Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.80

Zam Zam1,005Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.60

Baltic Adele PS42Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.40

Quite Browns PS824Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.40

Casalla - Utopia PS1,067Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 8.40

My Casareno PS741Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 8.20

Nemo M755Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Chaloubet du Rouet PS1,053Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 8.20

Baby Blue 1131Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 8.10

Chad Calypso PS213Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 8.10

Cornet's Darco332Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 8.10

Call me Corny106Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)12. 8.00

Cinna Blue PS256Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 8.00

Lillet 5659David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)12. 8.00

Lubago678Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)12. 8.00

Chestnut Champion237Simone Rapien (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 7.90

Nagoya Gold749Guido Sperveslage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 7.90

Corbluecentia PS327Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.80

Kalito 5622Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.80

Sinnaiko PS883Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.80

Big Wonder PS1,049Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.80

Baloukaat40Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 7.70

Dulittle 3460Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)22. 7.70

Loui Light 3676Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 7.70

Stardust 52913Katharina Jasinski (RFV Steller See e. V.)22. 7.70

Nunu 6764Gesa Staas (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 7.60

Quastro1,068Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.60

Don Quarado de Flamingo J440Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)28. 7.50

Livisto666Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 7.50

Clara Jane261Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 7.30

Levita 30653Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 7.30

Vivantina PS988Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 7.30

Zarah 561,007Guido Sperveslage (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)33. 7.20

Centiralla PS1,051Tatjana Löw (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 7.20

Violetta1,072Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)33. 7.20

Chac Boy's Balou PS195Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 7.10

Hilfiger 7599Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)37. 7.00

Luzera K690Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)37. 7.00

Chaloula219Katharina Jasinski (RFV Steller See e. V.)39. 6.90

Dark Tranquillity382Lisa Küpper (RC Stotel e.V.)39. 6.90

Lady Lorradaile643Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)39. 6.90

Amazing Ally 219Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)42. 6.80

Valevia969Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)42. 6.80

Quentin M809Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)44. 6.70

Chatindera PS1,056Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)44. 6.70

Cotton eyeJoe K344Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)46. 6.50

Plotquithago785Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)47. 6.20

Drogo M-T456Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)48. 6.10

Miss Windsor729Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)48. 6.10

Touch me WK957Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)50. 6.00

Chacoon's As1,066Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)51. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Conthalando PS314Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.80

Chronicles of Narnia PS251Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 8.50

Casallca Louba PS1,052Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.50

Contharouet PS1,057Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.50

Brightwood77Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.30
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Cas-Pamina A151David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)5. P 8.30

Casallino PS161Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.30

Con Cheri PS295Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.30

Chadewka PS1,073Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)5. P 8.30

Quilasina b1,075Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.30

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacoon's Fly PS210Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 9.00

Firefly 66515Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 8.40

Quilasina b1,075Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Cas-Pamina A151David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)4. P 8.20

Chyazint254Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.20

Nemo M755Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.20

Baby Blue 1131Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.10

Casinos Diamond172Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.10

Nadallo747Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.10

Vacantio964Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 8.10

Baloukaat40Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 8.00

Casallino PS161Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 8.00

Dharkane Z 2412Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 8.00

Hilfiger 7599Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 8.00

My Casareno PS741Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.90

Quicker than you812Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)15. 7.90

Luzera K690Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 7.80

Vigotinue PS981Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.70

Conti N316Matthias Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 7.60

Cotton eyeJoe K344Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 7.60

Casino Helsinki171David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)21. 7.50

Gin Chin Chin568Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)21. 7.50

Nunu 6764Gesa Staas (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 7.50

Chaccata B199Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 7.40

Levita 30653Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 7.40

Chad Calypso PS213Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 7.20

Kodakchrome b630Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)27. 7.10

Chronicles of Narnia PS251Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)28. 6.90

Lady Lorradaile643Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 0.00

Centiralla PS1,051Tatjana Löw (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Corsio Fly PS336Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 9.00

Balstakko1,070Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.80

Carrion 2148Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 8.50

Cover Girl 53346Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.40

Chupa Chups PS1,054Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 8.40

Big Cartoon PS1,064Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 8.30

Scofield S 3869Mali Schwierking (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)7. P 8.20

Cascavel 7168Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)8. P 8.10

Baltic Adele PS42Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 8.00

Casalltola PS163Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 8.00

Chalara 2217Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. P 7.90

Chatovio PS230Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 7.90

Cabavara PS1,069Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 7.90

Descarado 29408Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)14. 7.80

Kalito 5622Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.80

Casallca Louba PS1,052Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.80

Dizzy Mizz Lizzy436Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)17. 7.70

Lyon b694Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)17. 7.70

Quite Browns PS824Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.70

Jacon LVP612Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)20. 7.60

Ogandros PS1,050Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.60
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Conthalando PS314Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.50

London's Contoet PS1,078Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 7.50

Contharouet PS1,057Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 7.40

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 7.20

Con Cheri PS295Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.00

Kalita PS1,071Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.00

Chilli Vanilli 4243Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)28. 6.90

Balou's Paul PS37Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 0.00

Casallitos162Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 0.00

Rhett Butler 7839Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 0.00

Upgrade to California V&K963Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Balstakko1,070Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 9.10

Dharkane Z 2412Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.90

Carrion 2148Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 8.70

Kodakchrome b630Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)4. P 8.60

Big Cartoon PS1,064Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.60

Big Man63Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.50

London's Contoet PS1,078Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.40

Qwixx829Juliane Engelking (RV Steinbrink-Nordel-Essern e. V.)8. P 8.20

Casinos Diamond172Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 8.10

Chacoon's Fly PS210Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 7.90

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 7.90

Corsio Fly PS336Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.70

Cover Girl 53346Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.60

Jacon LVP612Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)14. 7.50

Chyazint254Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.40

Tyra Banks960Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.40

Chupa Chups PS1,054Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 7.40

Queen Hertha805Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 7.20

Dizzy Mizz Lizzy436Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)19. 6.90

Chaccata B199Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 6.80

Casalltola PS163Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 6.60

Quicker than you812Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)22. 6.50

Chilli Vanilli 4243Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)23. 6.30

Chalara 2217Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 6.20

Casallitos162Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 5.00

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Stephanie KHR919Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.93

Zaramino1,008Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.50

Pure Boy T1,081William Maclean (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 0.00 / 66.42

Steenken916Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 69.85

Upgrade to California V&K963Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 70.82

Chaccorrado208Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 71.77

Mona-Lou733Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 72.75

Godahra 2574Nina Hörstmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 73.21

Qualdara Blue PS1,079Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 0.00 / 73.29

Cover- Girl G1,059Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 73.41

Vivogran PS1,055Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)11. 1.00 / 76.24

Queen Frieda804Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 1.00 / 76.50

Comodeus P293William Maclean (Gastlizenz GER)13. 1.00 / 76.51

Chageorgia PS214Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 1.00 / 77.63

Messarina PS712Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 1.00 / 77.71

Murphy's Law 61,084Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)16. 1.00 / 78.06

Jacon LVP612Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)17. 1.00 / 78.97

Chupa Chups PS1,054Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)18. 1.00 / 79.26

Violetta 88983Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 2.00 / 82.17

Clarcona1,082Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 2.00 / 83.88
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Shiva S 2877Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 4.00 / 62.22

Hudson 24602Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)22. 4.00 / 72.20

Messi's Girl PS716Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 73.04

Chilli Vanilli 4243Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)24. 4.00 / 73.88

Unique 121961Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)25. 4.00 / 74.64

Cilli N.W.1,038Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)26. 4.00 / 75.65

For Fantasy 12533Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)27. 5.00 / 76.18

Balou's Paul PS37Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 5.00 / 78.24

Raccato KWG830Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 5.00 / 78.69

Catmint178Nicole Willenborg (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 6.00 / 82.77

Descarado 29408Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)31. 8.00 / 67.71

Kannandor TH625Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 8.00 / 72.25

Don Capriccioso438Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)33. 9.00 / 79.12

Elvadro PS1,085Joshua Madgwick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 15.00 / 84.39

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cagaro94Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.46

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.05

Carrion 2148Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 68.41

Big Man63Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 70.76

Chalara 2217Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 0.00 / 71.18

Carthaga 41,058Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 72.60

Come together 8287Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 72.80

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cuceruz352Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 69.80

Contraire 3317Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 72.95

Melina Blue PS709Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 73.71

Stakkata RM908Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 74.84

Tiara 57943Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 77.19

Violetta B 3984Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 78.46

Carthaga 41,058Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 79.67

Calista Extra Blue103Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 82.49

Chageorgia PS214Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. 1.00 / 84.16

Kannandor TH625Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 1.00 / 85.31

Cassidy M176Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 1.00 / 86.45

Messarina PS712Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 1.00 / 86.82

Messi's Girl PS716Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 1.00 / 87.52

Cadora 590Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)14. 3.00 / 93.91

Cababetto PS85Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 67.21

Frappuccino AG Z543Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 71.06

Diacora 4413Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 71.70

Lillemor S658Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)18. 4.00 / 71.88

Campari 310112Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 74.19

Pure Boy T1,081William Maclean (Gastlizenz GER)20. 4.00 / 79.08

Comodeus P293William Maclean (Gastlizenz GER)21. 4.00 / 80.67

Mona-Lou733Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 81.67

Cilli N.W.1,038Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)23. 4.00 / 83.53

Christaire S248Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 5.00 / 84.20

Chilli Vanilli 4243Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)25. 6.00 / 90.19

Queen Hertha805Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 6.00 / 90.39

Come together 8287Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 7.00 / 92.92

Mister Twister 5731Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 8.00 / 77.68

Queen Balourina803Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)29. 9.00 / 84.90

Cover- Girl G1,059Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 9.00 / 86.79

Quirinus1,080Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 10.00 / 104.25

Tyra Banks960Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)32. 17.00 / 86.77

Hudson 24602Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)33. 28.00 / 113.11

Agrigentos1,037Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)34. 32.00 / 128.20
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6/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Steenken916Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 71.75

Vivento PS990Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 73.55

Big Man63Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 74.32

Balstakko1,070Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 76.79

Cagaro94Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 78.11

Chiano 5239Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 79.30

Queen Frieda804Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 82.45

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Amazing 2818Carina Ubbing (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.48

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.17

Scamano866Teresa Scholz (PC Dinklage)3. P 0.00 / 60.39

Lady Cadora S640Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.49

Toto 29956Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.75

Zara K 41,006Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 70.84

Joseph 15616Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 75.93

Saphira 59863Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)8. 4.00 / 58.92

Space Girl 3899Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 4.00 / 60.39

Alice 41115Lisa-Marie Hoffmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)10. 4.00 / 63.40

Fit for fight519Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)11. 5.00 / 76.70

Lacord 15639Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.00 / 81.17

Touch me WK957Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 63.42

Diarados Erbe419Dana Löhmann (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)14. 8.00 / 67.99

Maible 4698Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)15. 8.00 / 68.62

Pippilotta Pfefferminza Viktua784Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)16. 8.00 / 75.63

Chalino218Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 12.00 / 61.08

Call me Cooper105Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)18. 12.00 / 90.36

8/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Amazing 2818Carina Ubbing (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 8.40

Flügel 5528Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

Campton113Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 7.60

Carlimo138Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 7.30

Sir Gomez1,065Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 7.30

Chapiteau224Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 7.10

Wilmarie1,003Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.10

Lassard 4649Lennart Junimann (RFV Hunteburg)8. 7.00

Micky Magic722Arnd Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)8. 7.00

Calocadi108Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 6.90

Carentino 3130Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 6.90

Lapento648Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 6.90

Joseph 15616Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 6.80

Caetano 1491Jennifer Engemann (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)14. 6.70

Casitella173Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 6.70

Come on Kampi286Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 6.60

Lyjarado692Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 6.60

Emoji474Marlene Riesselmann (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 6.50

Bella Fine52Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 6.40

Scamano866Teresa Scholz (PC Dinklage)19. 6.40

Delius A397Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.30

Lotte B675Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 6.10

Lucario 3680Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 6.00

Cheval Noir 5238Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 5.80

Celebrity 9186Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 5.60

Lady Cadora S640Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 4.50

Night Lady 17756Leonie Buske (PC Dinklage)27. 4.00

Der-Pizarro407Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 3.00
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

8/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Cushy-Jolie355Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)1. P 8.20

Dior 183428Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)2. P 7.80

Costa Rica 63343Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.40

Crystalla351Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 7.40

Allright 1017Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.20

Chicco RM241Ruth Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.20

9 Springprüfung Kl.L

Gerona 106566Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.26

Sir Gomez1,065Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.05

Casitella173Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.14

Lassard 4649Lennart Junimann (RFV Hunteburg)4. P 0.00 / 66.12

Emoji474Marlene Riesselmann (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 66.46

Lapento648Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 67.13

Lucario 3680Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.69

Bella Fine52Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 68.22

Carlimo138Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 68.85

Costa Rica 63343Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 72.52

Delius A397Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 59.76

Chicco RM241Ruth Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 4.00 / 62.84

Flügel 5528Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 4.00 / 62.98

Celebrity 9186Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 4.00 / 63.27

Crystalla351Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 70.90

Calocadi108Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 4.00 / 71.97

Der-Pizarro407Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 72.36

Caetano 1491Jennifer Engemann (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)18. 8.00 / 59.20

Wilmarie1,003Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 8.00 / 74.31

Lyjarado692Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)20. 10.00 / 82.24

Cheval Noir 5238Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)21. 12.00 / 75.22

Come on Kampi286Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 14.00 / 80.08

Micky Magic722Arnd Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)23. 14.00 / 80.15

Lotte B675Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 20.00 / 70.76

Carmina R1,086Selin-Emily Junimann (RFV Hunteburg)25. 26.00 / 96.17

Pippilotta Pfefferminza Viktua784Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)26. 32.00 / 121.78

10/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

La Ginetta637Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 8.60

Quazar von Sylt801Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)2. P 8.20

Toto 29956Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.90

Allright 1017Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.80

Maible 4698Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)5. P 7.60

Tinder 3947Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 7.60

For Seasons 3536Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 7.40

La Bella Luna 19635Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 7.40

Micky Magic722Kerstin Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 7.40

Infinity's Lady610Maileen Last (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. 7.30

Sky of Sirius887Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 7.30

Vaiana 8965Denise Kaschuba (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 7.30

Caracas 102125Eileen Witte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 7.20

Queen's Adel807Daniela Rieger (RV Diepholz e.V.)13. 7.20

Depp AS 2403Alina Tambor (PC Dinklage)15. 7.10

Sweet Little Jumper WK932Nicole Hörnschemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 7.00

Airforce Lady S7Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 6.90

Asterix de Rouasive28Caroline Wehri (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 6.80

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 6.80

Columbia 24285Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 6.80

Ilona 122605Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)18. 6.80

Amazing Grace 5420Sophia Stückemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 6.70
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Jelvixis613Janina Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 6.70

Cabajito T86Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)24. 6.60

Wiechhof's Marathyno1,001Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)24. 6.60

Sandriano S859Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)26. 6.50

Balouna 441Viktoria Blömer (PC Dinklage)27. 6.40

Blue Balou N70Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 6.30

Saphira 59863Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)29. 6.20

Calido's Charly99Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)30. 6.00

Nausicaa de Wemmel752Ruth Osterloh (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)31. 5.90

Space Girl 3899Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)32. 5.80

Carl 120134Linus Nording (RUFV Bösel e.V.)33. 5.50

Cyril 2359Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)34. 5.00

Catweasle 3179Malina Middendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)35. 4.00

Dembele399Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)36. 3.30

Cosmos Cosinus342Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)37. 0.50

Zuper Cruiser1,011Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)38. 0.00

10/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Dryfee Wandering Minstral458Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 8.40

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 8.00

Nørlunds Trader765Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.90

Lacord 15639Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.70

Quidam's Kiss816Florian Schönig (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 7.70

Call me Carly104Susanne Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

Cassian 15175Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.98

Dryfee Wandering Minstral458Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.67

Toto 29956Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.07

Quazar von Sylt801Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.52

Quidam's Kiss816Florian Schönig (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.00

Cabajito T86Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)6. P 0.00 / 66.20

Blue Balou N70Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.28

Micky Magic722Kerstin Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 67.70

Sky of Sirius887Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. 0.00 / 71.57

Sweet Little Jumper WK932Nicole Hörnschemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 0.00 / 73.76

Tinder 3947Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.21

Columbia 24285Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.13

Space Girl 3899Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.96

Lacord 15639Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 4.00 / 63.99

Nausicaa de Wemmel752Ruth Osterloh (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)15. 4.00 / 66.14

Depp AS 2403Alina Tambor (PC Dinklage)16. 4.00 / 66.32

For Seasons 3536Letizia Müller (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 4.00 / 66.52

Nørlunds Trader765Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.40

Call me Carly104Susanne Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 68.87

Allright 1017Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 4.00 / 68.92

La Ginetta637Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)21. 4.00 / 69.03

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 75.51

Touch me WK957Clara Zumloh (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 5.00 / 78.02

Carl 120134Linus Nording (RUFV Bösel e.V.)24. 5.00 / 78.92

Zuper Cruiser1,011Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)25. 6.00 / 83.85

Saphira 59863Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)26. 8.00 / 58.70

Vaiana 8965Denise Kaschuba (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 64.55

Cyril 2359Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)28. 8.00 / 65.69

Balouna 441Viktoria Blömer (PC Dinklage)29. 8.00 / 69.06

Caracas 102125Eileen Witte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 8.00 / 73.32

Candize116 Heiner Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 8.00 / 91.00

Sandriano S859Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)32. 8.00 / 91.96

Ilona 122605Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)33. 12.00 / 65.70
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Asterix de Rouasive28Caroline Wehri (RFV Holdorf e.V.)34. 25.00 / 96.98

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Infinity's Lady610Maileen Last (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.69

Wiechhof's Marathyno1,001Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.04

Maible 4698Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.59

La Bella Luna 19635Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.68

Catweasle 3179Malina Middendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.05

Jelvixis613Janina Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.25

Cassian 15175Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.30

Queen's Adel807Daniela Rieger (RV Diepholz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 69.50

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Quite Dynamite825Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)1. P 0.00 / 67.90

Shiva S 2877Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 69.89

Diastrana PS1,087Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 71.24

Circle of Love258Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 73.16

Von.nix.Kommt.nix991Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 75.52

Tiara 57943Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 77.25

Stephanie KHR919Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 77.90

Simply Leo1,062Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 1.00 / 78.18

Steenken916Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)9. 1.00 / 78.72

Pure Boy T1,081William Maclean (Gastlizenz GER)10. 1.00 / 80.10

Stakkata RM908Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 1.00 / 80.33

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 1.00 / 81.17

Kannandor TH625Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 1.00 / 81.56

Messi's Girl PS716Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 2.00 / 82.84

Millstreet 6725Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)15. 2.00 / 83.73

Cassidy M176Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 2.00 / 85.67

Christaire S248Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)17. 3.00 / 86.50

Gin Tonic 158570Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 4.00 / 72.42

Chacha 4209Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 73.47

Chiano 5239Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 4.00 / 74.03

Clemens 74267Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 5.00 / 81.53

Chilli Vanilli 4243Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 6.00 / 85.01

Campari 310112Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 7.00 / 86.29

Don Capriccioso438Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 7.00 / 88.89

Evita R479Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 8.00 / 73.70

Zaramino1,008Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 8.00 / 75.24

Carving's Girl150Hanna Nordström (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)27. 13.00 / 94.94

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Crush Boy 3350Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 68.45

Contraire 3317Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 70.19

Odyssee des Vergers Z767Joshua Madgwick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 72.09

Chacarta198Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 73.45

Violetta B 3984Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 77.22

13 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M**

Frappuccino AG Z543Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 67.00 / 64.22

Chucker252Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 67.00 / 67.59

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3318Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 67.00 / 72.35

Lillemor S658Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 67.00 / 73.65

Millstreet 6725Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 67.00 / 74.42

Chacco's Whizz Kid PS1,089Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 67.00 / 77.26

Odyssee des Vergers Z767Joshua Madgwick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 67.00 / 77.83

Kyamant van't Spielveld634Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 67.00 / 78.42

Vivento PS990Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 67.00 / 80.33

Conchado1,088Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 66.00 / 84.04
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Messarina PS712Kylie Clarkson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 64.00 / 90.83

Gaudi des Terdrix Z563Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 62.00 / 88.25

Melina Blue PS709Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 61.00 / 74.08

Quirinus1,080Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 60.00 / 82.93

Quidalgo 2815Michael Eisberg (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)15. 58.00 / 71.55

Dark Pearl 19380Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)16. 58.00 / 84.92

Queen Frieda804Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 58.00 / 89.99

Cuddel N.W.353Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 57.00 / 70.83

Christaire S248Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)19. 50.00 / 90.26

Cassidy M176Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)20. 48.00 / 104.18

Cababetto PS85Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 33.00 / 64.66

Contraire 3317Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)22. 33.00 / 69.28

Mister Twister 5731Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 33.00 / 79.39

Von.nix.Kommt.nix991Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)24. 24.00 / 78.71

Campari 310112Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 21.00 / 78.10

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Crush Boy 3350Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.43

Circle of Love258Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 67.12

Odyssee des Vergers Z767Joshua Madgwick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 69.86

Gin Tonic 158570Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P 0.00 / 70.70

Shiva S 2877Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 0.00 / 70.80

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 74.12

Chacarta198Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. 0.00 / 76.97

Messi's Girl PS716Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 0.00 / 80.16

Murphy's Law 61,084Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)9. 0.00 / 80.55

Cadora 590Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)10. 2.00 / 87.57

Violetta B 3984Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 70.49

Gerona 106566Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. 4.00 / 71.21

Quite Dynamite825Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 8.00 / 67.76

Evita R479Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 8.00 / 76.79

Chacha 4209Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 8.00 / 78.11

Clemens 74267Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 9.00 / 83.38

15 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.L

RSC Handorf-Langenberg1. Su MA: 0.00/195.64

Bella Fine52Elisabeth RethmannP

Lucario 3680Babette HogewegP

Quality time of Love794Tihomir DyankovP

RV Holdorf2. Su MA: 4.00/177.48

Limited Edition WK662Werner KleimannP

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-WestendorfP

Stephanie KHR919Frieda RaupachP

Zaramino1,008Marcus BuschP

RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.3. Su MA: 8.00/184.24

Alexa H 413Anne HoekstraP

Casitella173Juliane AlbersP

Columbia 24285Janet KrietschP

Infinity's Lady610Maileen LastP

RUFG Falkenberg e.V.4. Su MA: 9.00/219.19

Catmint178Nicole WillenborgP

Crystalla351Anne EllmannP

Quidam's Kiss816Florian SchönigP
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Violetta 88983Yvonne ElbersP

16/1 Führzügel-WB

D'Wist362Friederike Garbers (Okeler PSG e.V.)1. P 9.00

Krümel1,017Felix Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 8.80

Grace1,043Eva Bangert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.70

Romero 105845 Lynn Seidel (RV Lembruch e. V.)4. P 8.60

Chiara1,014Leni Döbbeling (RC Donstorf-Drentwede e. V.)4. P 8.60

16/2 Führzügel-WB

Fleur 3751,015Johanna Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 9.00

Holly1,016Mila Bode (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 8.80

Nora1,022Frieda Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.80

König Ludwig 9632Frieda Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 8.60

Chiara1,014Lilly Pitulla (RV Diepholz e.V.)4. P 8.60

17 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Nashville HR750Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 42.76

Conchado1,088Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 43.88

Cuddel N.W.353Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P *0.00 / 43.97

Calista Extra Blue103Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 44.03

Good Craic579Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 44.43

Frappuccino AG Z543Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 45.10

Gaudi des Terdrix Z563Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 74.96

Lillemor S658Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)8. 4.00 / 77.05

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3318Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 78.31

Millstreet 6725Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)10. 4.00 / 79.56

Chacco's Whizz Kid PS1,089Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 81.20

Kyamant van't Spielveld634Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 5.00 / 87.29

Szia933Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)13. 8.00 / 79.94

Chucker252Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 8.00 / 80.07

Quidalgo 2815Michael Eisberg (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)15. 8.00 / 80.40

Tiara 57943Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 8.00 / 83.09

Dark Pearl 19380Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)17. 11.00 / 95.81

Campari 310112Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 12.00 / 79.72

Cuceruz352Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 16.00 / 101.19

18 Reitpferdeprüfung

Dijon 441,040Philly Roberts (RUFV Rulle)1. P 8.70

Indigo 180609Catherine Alexa Tempel (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 8.20

Der Farbenfreund S405Gesine Nordemann-Brands (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 8.00

My Dream 16743Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)4. P 7.90

Darling Dancer383Anna Wegmann (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 7.80

Golden Glam576Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.80

Divinio Noir435Matthias Alexander Krug (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.70

Fantastique BK485Alexandra Rövekamp (RuFV Nortrup)8. 7.40

Weihdation996Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)8. 7.40

Bavaria Blue B47Jörn Eilers (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. 7.30

My mighty Magic744Sarah Bußmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)10. 7.30

Daily's Sunshine365Bianca Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)12. 7.20

Diamond Dream 31416Kira Hempen (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 7.20

Fiddy Cool1,034Alina Emke (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.20

Ferrero Küsschen PS492Isabell van Leeuven (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.10

Fürst Florin556Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 7.10

Best choice for me60Lena-Marie Kröger (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 6.80

Filou le Rouge WK507Mathis Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 6.50

Contessa ZH 3310Mathis Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 30.00
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

19 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Finest Rubin512Catherine Alexa Tempel (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.40

Beau Marron W49Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 8.20

Delicia 31396Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)3. P 8.00

My Dream 16743Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)4. P 7.80

Fonnery V530Julia Schulte (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 7.70

Zack Efron1,004Julia Watzek (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.60

Fight for Freedom498Jana Alswede (RV Gehrde e.V.)7. P 7.50

Fürst Florin556Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 7.40

Fighting Forever 3500Katrin Eschenhorst (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)9. 7.20

Lulapalu K1,060Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 7.20

Dancing Queen MS373Franziska Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)11. 7.10

First Emotion516Britta Fleischer (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)12. 6.70

Another Dream 522Loes Samel (RV Gehrde e.V.)13. 6.60

Gery Gold WE567Lisa Kreitel-Haberhauffe (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)13. 6.60

Contessa ZH 3310Mathis Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.50

Range Rover832Janne Willms (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 6.50

Negros Noble Diamond753Emma-Louise Halbritter (RV Vechta e.V.)17. 6.00

20 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Milka OLD724Simone Kaiser (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)1. P 8.20

Fräulein Locksley544Svenja Meyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)2. P 7.80

Darlington 23384Lena-Alexandra Torloxten (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 7.50

Divergent433Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.40

Fidelio S 4496Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.20

Taleggio1,039Tanja Lammers (RUFV Cappeln)6. 7.10

Fonnery V530Julia Schulte (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. 7.00

Fight for Freedom498Jana Alswede (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 6.90

Top Level950Sophie Roderburg (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 6.90

Dantino W377Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 6.80

Fantastico THD484Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 6.80

Free Romance S545Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.50

Go First PS573Isabell van Leeuven (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 6.50

Friedia550Sarah Deitermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 5.60

21 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Euforia 4477Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.50

Fürst Hermann 5558Luca-Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 8.30

Taca WE935Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 7.80

Mac Cain H WE695Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 7.60

Calido's Charly99Vanessa Voortmann (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 7.40

La Ginetta637Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)6. P 7.30

Brentana Bellevue76Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 7.20

Cherubin 18235Kathrin Koch (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. P 7.10

Debby 133391Sophie Debbeler (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 7.10

Danciana 11371Michelle Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. P 7.00

Te Quiero 20939Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 7.00

Casimir 151170Lea Hackmann (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 6.90

Penelope 376775Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 6.90

Alanna10Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)14. 6.80

Capriola 18122Lea Penkhues (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 6.80

Diva Deluxe 4431Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)16. 6.70

Picolini781Anika Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)16. 6.70

Cookies'n Cream 4320Inga Janßen (RV Vechta e.V.)18. 6.50

Smoking 5893Lena Klumpe (PC Dinklage)18. 6.50

Schlaggenhof's Lamour868Leyla Fidanci (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)20. 6.40

Remember Me 95837Susanne Meyer (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 6.30

Weissenya999Kimberly Fleischer (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)21. 6.30

Delano 104395Rebecca Vossmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)23. 6.20
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Dorfkind 3449Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 6.00

Sunbuca H924Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 6.00

Halina 46587Berit Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 5.90

Primadonna 86788Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)27. 5.80

Summer's Secret922Joana Korleck (RV Vechta e.V.)28. 5.70

Gretel 89582Emily Fangmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)29. 5.50

Smoothy Amore894Kira Bramlage (RV Visbek e.V.)29. 5.50

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 4.80

Berentzen57Sophie Niemann (RV Visbek e.V.)31. 4.80

22 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Euforia 4477Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.20

Fürst Hermann 5558Luca-Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 8.10

Diva Deluxe 4431Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 8.00

Mac Cain H WE695Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 8.00

Taca WE935Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 7.90

La Ginetta637Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)6. P 7.80

Danciana 11371Michelle Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)7. P 7.70

Penelope 376775Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 7.60

Halina 46587Berit Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 7.50

Calido's Charly99Vanessa Voortmann (RV Vechta e.V.)10. P 7.40

Debby 133391Sophie Debbeler (RV Visbek e.V.)11. P 7.30

Berentzen57Sophie Niemann (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 7.20

Picolini781Anika Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)12. 7.20

Capriola 18122Lea Penkhues (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 7.10

Cherubin 18235Lina Kolhosser (RuFV Nortrup)15. 7.00

Tiffanys Bacardi945Lena Carsten (RUFV Lohne e.V.)15. 7.00

Te Quiero 20939Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 6.90

Casimir 151170Lea Hackmann (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 6.80

Dorfkind 3449Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)18. 6.80

Smoking 5893Lena Klumpe (PC Dinklage)20. 6.40

Fürst Ferdinand 32555Esther Vornhagen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 6.30

Delano 104395Rebecca Vossmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)22. 6.00

Summer's Secret922Joana Korleck (RV Vechta e.V.)22. 6.00

Another Dream 522Loes Samel (RV Gehrde e.V.)24. 5.90

Weissenya999Kimberly Fleischer (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)25. 5.70

Gretel 89582Emily Fangmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)26. 5.60

Primadonna 86788Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)27. 5.40

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 5.00

Smoothy Amore894Kira Bramlage (RV Visbek e.V.)28. 5.00

23 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Diva Deluxe 4431Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.30

Dancing Diamond 301,036Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)2. P 7.60

D'Wist362Katharina Garbers (Okeler PSG e.V.)3. P 7.50

Filou d'amour 6506Viona Helmke (RV Reinershof Kleinenkneten e.V.)4. P 7.40

Salinero 32851Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.30

Te Quiero 20939Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. 7.20

Pauline M 4774Dominique Geers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. 7.10

Fioretto Nero514Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)8. 7.00

Silou Ma Petite879Lara Brüns (RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V.)8. 7.00

Belle de Fleur 255Hannah Höke (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)10. 6.80

Dark Spirit381Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)10. 6.80

Johnnie Ray615Denise Fleischhauer (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)12. 6.70

Dorie 13452Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 6.10

Summer's Secret922Joana Korleck (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 6.00

Caramell M126Dominique Geers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 5.80

24 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Fight for Freedom498Jana Alswede (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 7.70
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Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

Feeling Crazy 2490Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.50

Te Quiero 20939Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.20

Johnnie Ray615Denise Fleischhauer (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Clara Clawitter HS260Mya Leni Finke (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)5. P 6.90

Cabajito T86Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)6. 6.80

Dancing Diamond 301,036Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)7. 6.70

Salinero 32851Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 6.60

Dark Spirit381Melanie Schruttke (RUFV Rieste-Alfsee e.V.)9. 6.40

Dream-Boy L454Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 5.80

25 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Amieca21Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.30

Feeling Crazy 2490Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 8.20

Lan Cinzano645Anna Hermes (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 8.00

Final Destination 14508Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.80

Rock it now 4842Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 7.70

Dream-Boy L454Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 7.60

Fürst Hermann 5558Jessica Scharpf (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. P 7.60

Romeo 783844Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 7.60

Ekras van Tastique470Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. P 7.50

Rudi 3101,061Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)9. P 7.50

Sunny-Boy L928Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)11. 7.40

Quadrifoglio MT791Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 7.30

Top Christiano949Emma Wagner (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)12. 7.30

Dormella V453Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)14. 7.20

Brunetti 480Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 7.10

Colina 75281Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 7.00

Dark Angel 63378Julia Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 6.80

Fürstin 90559Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 6.80

Diva Deluxe 4431Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 6.70

Flowmotion527Kristina Gelhaus (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 6.70

Don Rosario 4441Merle Geesen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)21. 6.60

Frieda Gold 21549Marileen Avermeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 6.20

Raval 2834Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 6.00

Weissenya999Kimberly Fleischer (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)24. 5.30

26 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Fürst Hermann 5558Jessica Scharpf (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 7.70

Sunny-Boy L928Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 7.50

Don Rosario 4441Merle Geesen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 7.30

Brunetti 480Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 7.20

Rudi 3101,061Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)5. P 7.00

Top Christiano949Emma Wagner (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. P 6.90

Raval 2834Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 6.80

Dormella V453Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)8. 6.70

Amieca21Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. 6.60

Fürstin 90559Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 6.50

Dark Angel 63378Julia Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 6.40

Rock it now 4842Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.20

Ekras van Tastique470Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 5.90

Final Destination 14508Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)13. 5.90

Lan Cinzano645Anna Hermes (RUFV Friesoythe)15. 5.60

Colina 75281Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 5.50

Quadrifoglio MT791Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 5.00

27 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

For Friendship N534Franziska Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 8.40

Weihnira997Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)2. P 8.20

Pinot Bianco783Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 7.50

Dantes Girl THD376Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.30
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Desperada 9410Tanja Schwingel (RFV Hunteburg)5. P 7.20

Dupre K461Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)6. P 7.10

San Diego Bay 2855Sebastian Bayer Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.10

Luiz Barroso686Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)8. P 7.00

Toscana FE954Chloe Wren (RV Vechta e.V.)8. P 7.00

Tosko 3955Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.00

D'accord 74360Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. 6.90

Siegertyp VEC878Emilie Hollberg (RFV Hunteburg)12. 6.80

Captain Morgan WE123Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 6.50

Flambina KB520Ann-Kathrin Brockmann (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)14. 6.40

Celeste MD187Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 6.30

Eliot 59472Carolin Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)15. 6.30

Foster 42540Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)17. 6.20

Hot Chance601Clara Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)17. 6.20

Saphire 3864Maike Marischen (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 6.20

Dhana 20411Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)20. 6.00

Dorian Grey 43450Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)20. 6.00

Sporty Rubina903Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)22. 5.90

Brunetti 480Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)23. 5.80

Florenz 69525Ann-Kristin Oeltjen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 5.50

Dilaurie426Lara Anslinger (RUFV Hesepe)25. 4.50

28 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

For Friendship N534Franziska Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 7.80

Bellevue 1301,035Philly Roberts (RUFV Rulle)2. P 7.70

Bon Ami 2973Olaf Fetzer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P 7.50

Weihnira997Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)4. P 7.40

Fight for me 2499Sarah Wienkämper (RFV Riedlingen)5. P 7.20

Luiz Barroso686Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)6. P 7.10

Tosko 3955Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.00

Celeste MD187Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)8. P 6.90

Pinot Bianco783Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 6.90

Ryon de Royal850Alexandra Kreimer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)10. 6.80

Saphire 3864Maike Marischen (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 6.80

Captain Morgan WE123Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 6.70

Nobel Max757Nadine Hartendorf (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)12. 6.70

Egalina de Luxe469Chloe Wren (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 6.60

D'accord 74360Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 6.50

Dhana 20411Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)16. 6.40

Foster 42540Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)16. 6.40

San Diego Bay 2855Sebastian Bayer Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 6.30

Siegertyp VEC878Emilie Hollberg (RFV Hunteburg)19. 6.20

Dantes Girl THD376Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 5.90

Sporty Rubina903Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 5.90

Eliot 59472Carolin Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)22. 5.80

Dorian Grey 43450Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)23. 5.70

Hot Chance601Clara Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 4.80

29 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

FuRV Neuenkirchen1. Su MA: 17.00

Amieca21Rike KleyböckerP

Final Destination 14508Ruth WördemannP

Rock it now 4842Theo OevermannP

Starfire Supreme914Kerstin SuhrenbrockP

RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.2. Su MA: 16.20

Danciana 11371Ann-Kathrin TangemannP

Dark Angel 63378Julia MeyerP
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Don Rosario 4441Merle GeesenP

Scoob870Annika DeddensP

RuFV Bösel3. Su MA: 16.00

Armani Crown26Pheline PleyeP

Bleib Cool66Nele RensenP

Caribbean Girl132Klara StuckenbergP

Donnald445Sabine PleyeP

RV Visbek I4. Su MA: 15.60

Debby 133391Sophie DebbelerP

Lotte B675Carolina BrockmannP

Red Fire 10835Sarah FunkeP

Sunny-Boy L928Saskia LangfermannP

RV Visbek II5. Su MA: 14.20

Capriola 18122Lea Penkhues

Casimir 151170Lea Hackmann

Dressed by Dornik455Jana Schlotmann

Smoothy Amore894Kira Bramlage

30 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Glitzerfee 2572Jolina Amrei Hohmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.50

Dorie 13452Leni Deters (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)2. P 8.20

Tiffy 68946Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 7.80

Carleo137Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 7.70

Firefox1,027Theda Eickhorst (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)5. P 7.60

Nobis 6760Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)6. P 7.50

Maxi1,018Ida-Sophie Wilke (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)7. P 7.40

Hajandor1,076Leonie Diekweßels (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 7.30

King1,026Janne Hodes (RV Reinershof Kleinenkneten e.V.)9. 7.20

Mirage 101727Lotta Heithaus (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)10. 7.10

C'est la vie (Sally)1,063Miriam Neitzel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)11. 7.00

Romero 105845Virginia Wilk (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 6.90

Sisca1,030Jule Thal (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 6.70

Schelenburgs Dark Estero867Paulina Nieragden (RUFV Belm)14. 6.60

Eddi 133467Nilah Jaksch (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 6.50

Die wahre Liebe423Leni-Greta Kurek (PC Dinklage)16. 6.40

Golden Joy 17577Louisa Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)17. 6.30

Nebelmond1,021Frieda Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)17. 6.30

Angel1,045Carla Rechtien (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 5.20

31 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Tiffy 68946Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 8.20

Glitzerfee 2572Jolina Amrei Hohmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 8.00

Carleo137Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P 7.90

Fürstin Rediva G561Hedi Grote (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.80

Sisca1,030Jule Thal (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 7.60

Dorie 13452Leni Deters (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)6. P 7.50

Primadonna 86788Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 7.50

Golden Joy 17577Caroline Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 7.40

Dallas Maverick F367Sophia Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 7.30

Nobis 6760Insa Diercks (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)10. 7.20

Hajandor1,076Leonie Diekweßels (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 7.20

C' est la vie (Sally)1,031Miriam Neitzel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 7.10

Romero 105845Virginia Wilk (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 7.00
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Little Joe 415665Lea Hoffmann (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 6.80

Bacana 232Lea Rüter (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)15. 5.80

Fabregas1,091Lisa Böttcher (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)16. 0.00

32 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

D'Wist362Katharina Garbers (Okeler PSG e.V.)1. P 8.20

Fürstin Frieda R560Nina Steinkamp (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 7.70

Fürstin Rediva G561Hedi Grote (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.50

Northface761Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)4. P 7.40

Primadonna 86788Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 7.30

Day 4389Jette Otto (RUFV Ankum)6. P 7.10

Sunbuca H924Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 7.00

Another Dream 522Loes Samel (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 6.90

Crashlady347Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)9. 6.80

Scaletta 2865Ellen Niehaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. 6.80

Dakota 476366Marie Voets (RUFV Vörden e.V.)11. 6.60

Fürst Ferdinand 32555Esther Vornhagen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 6.60

Confado302Karolin Hansen Dr. (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 6.40

Cosmos Cosinus342Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 6.40

Little Joe 415665Lea Hoffmann (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 0.00

Negros Noble Diamond753Emma-Louise Halbritter (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 0.00

Range Rover832Janne Willms (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 0.00

Chuck's Goldberg1,033Alina Emke (RUFV Cappeln)15. 0.00

33/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp intern

Darwin1,044Eva-Thalia Pietschmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 7.60

Stahlight1,090Finja von der Heide (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 7.40

Renske1,046Pia Arkenau (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.20

Angel1,045Swea Burmeister (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.00

33/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp intern

Darwin1,044Joan Krönert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.00

Balou1,047Mathilde Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 7.40

Grace1,043Anna Solvi Koch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.20

Momo1,041Marlene Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.00

34/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Maxi1,018Ida-Sophie Wilke (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)1. P 8.20

Ghita1,029Johanna Sassenberg (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)2. P 7.50

Die wahre Liebe423Leni-Greta Kurek (PC Dinklage)3. P 7.20

Darwin1,044Joan Krönert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.20

Darwin1,044Eva-Thalia Pietschmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.00

Vanda's Ceylon1,024Clara Volke (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P 6.80

Renske1,046Pia Arkenau (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 6.80

De Armani1,092Marietta Böttcher (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)6. P 6.80

34/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Sisca1,030Leni Thal (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.00

Nebelmond1,021Frieda Fürste (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 7.70

Estelle 85476Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.40

Stahlight1,090Finja von der Heide (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.10

Grace1,043Anna Solvi Koch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 6.80

Charon 97226Lena Bokern (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. P 6.50

34/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

BSKM Maggie-Lou1,013Maja-Louisa Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.00

Eddi 133467Nilah Jaksch (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.60

Charly Brown1,077Romy Hünteler (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 7.50

Cropacca1,042Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 7.40
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Nora1,022Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.20

Momo1,041Marlene Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.20

Balou1,047Mathilde Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.20

35 Standard-Spring-WB

Tiffy 68946Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.88

Cropacca1,042Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 69.75

All Star1,012Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 73.75

Calatus1,083 Leonie Gärtner (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 78.62

Momo1,041Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. 4.00 / 73.04

Balou1,047Mathilde Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. 17.00 / 119.43

Sky of Sirius887Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. 19.00 / 107.13

Mira1,020Emma-Luise Wilke (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)8. 19.00 / 107.68

36 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Cropacca1,042Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 8.00

Calatus1,083 Leonie Gärtner (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.80

Minoesch1,019Maike Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 7.70

Fürstin Frieda R560Nina Steinkamp (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.60

All Star1,012Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.60

Cosmos Cosinus342Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. 7.50

Momo1,041Marlene Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 7.40

Tiffy 68946Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)8. 7.30

Taca WE935Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 7.20

Sky of Sirius887Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 0.00

38 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Steendieks Carlsson915Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.60

Armani Crown26Sabine Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 7.40

Negros Noble Diamond753Catrin Freese (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bella Rose 1654Korinna Kreienborg (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 7.20

Valerie 70968Verena Lüchtenborg (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 7.10

Ebensburg Odin466Sylke Budde (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. 7.00

Remember Me 95837Susanne Meyer (RV Visbek e.V.)6. 7.00

Digra la Vida424Astrid Kleier (RV Visbek e.V.)8. 6.80

Fayola 7486Stephanie Henze (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 6.70

Tiffanys Bacardi945Lena Carsten (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. 6.70

Bleib Cool66Nele Rensen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 6.60

Deedje393Catrin Freese (RV Vechta e.V.)11. 6.60

Halina 46587Berit Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 6.40

Fleur Royal 4522Barbara Thomann (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 6.00

39 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Joseph 15616Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.56

Nadeem 2748Lisa Drießelmann (RUFV Hausstette)2. P 0.00 / 55.50

Call me Carly104Susanne Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.62

Micky Magic722Kerstin Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.86

Wakanda 9994Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. 4.00 / 66.22

Rascada833Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)6. 8.00 / 54.11

Candize116 Heiner Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 8.00 / 70.56

50 Meisterschaft Dressur Kl. A Amateur

Steendieks Carlsson915Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 150.00

Armani Crown26Sabine Pleye (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 148.00

Negros Noble Diamond753Catrin Freese (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 147.00

Bella Rose 1654Korinna Kreienborg (RV Visbek e.V.)4. 146.00

Valerie 70968Verena Lüchtenborg (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. 145.00

Remember Me 95837Susanne Meyer (RV Visbek e.V.)6. 144.00

Digra la Vida424Astrid Kleier (RV Visbek e.V.)7. 143.00
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Fayola 7486Stephanie Henze (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)8. 142.00

Tiffanys Bacardi945Lena Carsten (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. 141.00

Bleib Cool66Nele Rensen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. 140.00

Halina 46587Berit Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 139.00

Fleur Royal 4522Barbara Thomann (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 138.00

51 Meisterschaft Dressur Kl. A

Euforia 4477Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 300.00

Fürst Hermann 5558Luca-Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 296.00

Mac Cain H WE695Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 293.00

Taca WE935Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)4. 292.00

La Ginetta637Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)5. 288.00

Calido's Charly99Vanessa Voortmann (RV Vechta e.V.)6. 286.00

Danciana 11371Michelle Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)7. 284.00

Diva Deluxe 4431Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. 283.00

Debby 133391Sophie Debbeler (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 282.00

Penelope 376775Sarah Wolke (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. 281.00

Te Quiero 20939Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 277.00

Picolini781Anika Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)12. 275.00

Capriola 18122Lea Penkhues (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 274.00

Casimir 151170Lea Hackmann (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 274.00

Smoking 5893Lena Klumpe (PC Dinklage)15. 267.00

Berentzen57Sophie Niemann (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 265.00

Dorfkind 3449Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)16. 265.00

Delano 104395Rebecca Vossmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)18. 263.00

Gretel 89582Emily Fangmann (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 259.00

Primadonna 86788Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 259.00

Smoothy Amore894Kira Bramlage (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 257.00

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 255.00

Alanna10Lina Glogner (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 6.80

Remember Me 95837Susanne Meyer (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 6.30

Weissenya999Kimberly Fleischer (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)25. 6.30

Sunbuca H924Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 6.00

Halina 46587Berit Lübbehüsen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 5.90

Summer's Secret922Joana Korleck (RV Vechta e.V.)29. 5.70

52 Meisterschaft Dressur Kl. L

Fürst Hermann 5558Jessica Scharpf (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 295.00

Amieca21Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 291.00

Sunny-Boy L928Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 290.00

Rudi 3101,061Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)4. 289.00

Top Christiano949Emma Wagner (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. 285.00

Brunetti 480Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. 284.00

Final Destination 14508Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. 284.00

Rock it now 4842Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. 284.00

Lan Cinzano645Anna Hermes (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 283.00

Dormella V453Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)10. 281.00

Ekras van Tastique470Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)10. 281.00

Don Rosario 4441Merle Geesen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 280.00

Fürstin 90559Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 276.00

Dark Angel 63378Julia Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 275.00

Raval 2834Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 275.00

Quadrifoglio MT791Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 274.00

Colina 75281Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)17. 271.00

Frieda Gold 21549Marileen Avermeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 136.00

Flowmotion527Kristina Gelhaus (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 134.00

53 Meisterschaft Dressur Kl. M

Pinot Bianco783Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 298.00

Luiz Barroso686Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)2. P 296.00
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Celeste MD187Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 292.00

D'accord 74360Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. 290.00

Dantes Girl THD376Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 289.00

San Diego Bay 2855Sebastian Bayer Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 289.00

Saphire 3864Maike Marischen (RV Visbek e.V.)7. 288.00

Foster 42540Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 286.00

Eliot 59472Carolin Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. 284.00

Dhana 20411Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)10. 283.00

Hot Chance601Clara Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. 280.00

Dorian Grey 43450Kira Ahrens (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)12. 278.00

54 Meisterschaft Dresusr Mannschaft

FuRV Neuenkirchen1. 0.00

Amieca21Rike KleyböckerP 0.00

Final Destination 14508Ruth WördemannP 0.00

Rock it now 4842Theo OevermannP 150.00

Starfire Supreme914Kerstin SuhrenbrockP 0.00

RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.2. 148.00

Danciana 11371Ann-Kathrin TangemannP 148.00

Dark Angel 63378Julia MeyerP 0.00

Don Rosario 4441Merle GeesenP 0.00

Scoob870Annika DeddensP 0.00

RuFV Bösel3. 147.00

Armani Crown26Pheline PleyeP 147.00

Bleib Cool66Nele RensenP 0.00

Caribbean Girl132Klara StuckenbergP 0.00

Donnald445Sabine PleyeP 0.00

RV Visbek I4. 0.00

Debby 133391Sophie DebbelerP 0.00

Lotte B675Carolina BrockmannP 146.00

Red Fire 10835Sarah FunkeP 0.00

Sunny-Boy L928Saskia LangfermannP 0.00

RV Visbek II5. 0.00

Capriola 18122Lea Penkhues 0.00

Casimir 151170Lea Hackmann 145.00

Dressed by Dornik455Jana Schlotmann 0.00

Smoothy Amore894Kira Bramlage 0.00

55 Meisterschaft Springen Kl. A - Amateure

Joseph 15616Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 150.00

Call me Carly104Susanne Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 148.00

Micky Magic722Kerstin Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 147.00

56 Meisterschaft Springen Kl. A

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 297.50

Dryfee Wandering Minstral458Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 297.00

Toto 29956Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 291.50

Quazar von Sylt801Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)4. 291.00

Infinity's Lady610Maileen Last (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. 285.00

Maible 4698Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)5. 285.00
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Quidam's Kiss816Florian Schönig (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. 284.00

La Bella Luna 19635Luisa Brandt (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 280.00

Cassian 15175Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 276.00

Nørlunds Trader765Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 276.00

Tinder 3947Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 276.00

Lacord 15639Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 275.00

Allright 1017Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 273.00

Wiechhof's Marathyno1,001Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 273.00

Sweet Little Jumper WK932Nicole Hörnschemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 269.00

Jelvixis613Janina Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 267.00

Cabajito T86Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)17. 266.00

Columbia 24285Janet Krietsch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 265.00

Depp AS 2403Alina Tambor (PC Dinklage)18. 265.00

Vaiana 8965Denise Kaschuba (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 263.00

Catweasle 3179Malina Middendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 261.00

Barny de Bel45Luisa Krämer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 259.00

Caracas 102125Eileen Witte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 259.00

Space Girl 3899Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 255.00

Saphira 59863Malena Krämer (RUFV Vörden e.V.)25. 250.00

Balouna 441Viktoria Blömer (PC Dinklage)26. 249.00

Sandriano S859Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)27. 248.00

Airforce Lady S7Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)28. 132.00

Amazing Grace 5420Sophia Stückemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 129.00

Dembele399Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)30. 120.00

57 Meisterschaft Springen Kl. L

Sir Gomez1,065Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 298.00

Carlimo138Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 293.50

Flügel 5528Fynn Bußmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 293.00

Casitella173Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 290.00

Chicco RM241Ruth Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 290.00

Bella Fine52Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. 286.00

Lucario 3680Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 285.00

Calocadi108Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. 284.00

Micky Magic722Arnd Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)9. 282.00

Lyjarado692Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. 281.00

Celebrity 9186Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 278.00

Cheval Noir 5238Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 276.00

Lotte B675Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 276.00

58 Meisterschaft Springen Kl. M

Crush Boy 3350Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 298.00

Circle of Love258Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 293.00

Odyssee des Vergers Z767Joshua Madgwick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 293.00

Shiva S 2877Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. 292.00

Quite Dynamite825Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. 291.00

Chacarta198Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 287.00

Gin Tonic 158570Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)7. 286.00

Limited Edition WK662Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 285.00

Violetta B 3984Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 284.00

Chacha 4209Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 278.00

Clemens 74267Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 275.00

Evita R479Ann-Kathrin Brune (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 275.00

Stakkata RM908Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 142.00

Chiano 5239Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 138.00

Campari 310112Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 136.00
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Stand: 30.08.2021 / 07:40:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Holdorf [382135008] 26.08.2021 - 29.08.2021

RSC Handorf-Langenberg1. 0.00

Bella Fine52Elisabeth RethmannP 0.00

Joseph 15616Yvonne WolfersP 0.00

Lucario 3680Babette HogewegP 0.00

Quality time of Love794Tihomir DyankovP 150.00

RV Holdorf2. 0.00

Limited Edition WK662Werner KleimannP 0.00

Soleika 14898Gesche Herms-WestendorfP 0.00

Stephanie KHR919Frieda RaupachP 0.00

Zaramino1,008Marcus BuschP 148.00

RUFV Saterland u.Umgeb.3. 147.00

Alexa H 413Anne HoekstraP 147.00

Casitella173Juliane AlbersP 0.00

Columbia 24285Janet KrietschP 0.00

Infinity's Lady610Maileen LastP 0.00

RUFG Falkenberg e.V.4. 0.00

Catmint178Nicole WillenborgP 0.00

Crystalla351Anne EllmannP 0.00

Quidam's Kiss816Florian SchönigP 0.00

Violetta 88983Yvonne ElbersP 146.00
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